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Tavling i tavlingen

Ungdom 1,2 km
Placering
1

v b WN

Ungdom 2,5 km
Placering
1

2
3
4

Motion 2,5 km
Placering
1
2

Vuxen 5 km
Placering
1

2
3
4

Namn

Max Widfeldt
Arvid Fréjdman
Axel Backstrom
Elvira Lindstréom
Ebba Dahlberg

Namn

Kerstin Backstrom
Ester Ljungaeus
Alvin Eriksson
Maximilian Skullman

Namn
Emelie Widfeldt
Niclas Eklund

Namn

Malin Bratt

Anna Mork
Andreas Tornkvist
Daniel Tudén

Kimstad

Gymnastik och Idrottsforening

Grebyrundanfinalen 2022

Klubb

Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF

Kimstad GolF

Klubb

Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF

Klubb
Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF

Klubb

Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF

Forbattring (m:ss)
0:52
0:30
0:11
0:11
0:06

Forbattring (m:ss)
2:30
1:12
0:27
0:00

Forbattring (m:ss)
0:50
0:01

Forbattring (m:ss)
0:38
0:20
0:02
0:02



